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SWAN LAKE

SESSION 1SESSION 1
Student NameRGP AcademyRole

Macayla Sukmadjaja

Naila Aisyah Zahra

Omar Zanki Wibowo

Khenzie Shafira Hamdani

Madeleine Emilie Sukmadjaja

Charlotte Fiorenza Souhuwat

Freya Jocelyn

Gishelle Ayleen Ysabelle

Claire Feodora Souhuwat

Yasmine Putri Taufika

Michaela Alinie Mokoginta

Shidqia Aluna Lubis

Rauhillah Kamalia

Viola Y Marwoto

Wilona Jesslyn

41608

23285

5943

21460

14008

79846

145531

108771

79835

97629

23119

106895

100743

27547

90503

GC

KK

MI

KK

GC

MI

KK

MI

MI

KK

KV

GB

KK

PV

MI

Odette, the Swan Princess

The Queen

The Jester

Odile, Von Rothbart's daughter

White & Black Swans

Little Swans

Spanish Princess

Japanese Princess

Egyptian Princess

American Pricncess

Russian Princess
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SWAN LAKE

SESSION 2SESSION 2
Student NameRGP AcademyRole

Quintence Bellerizh Hanvy

Thanisya Azzahra Wibowo

Omar Zanki Wibowo

Adrianna Tanya Soejitno

Calista Adriana Almayra

Megan Love Haryanto

Diandra Arinintyas Satria

Bebby Vishaka Adeeva

Galey Gouw

Raizel Holy Bellvania

Ashoka Tiara Aysha

Rachel Elmira Warman

Xzaavynia Johnston

Kayla Lathifa Putri

Keane Aquene Hamdani

12392

4872

5943

2305

6941

104047

96288

90714

46827

117040

30879

39344

16813

4995

21461

KK

MI

MI

NS

KK

LP

NS

KK

PV

MI

KK

PV

GC

MI

KK

Odette, the Swan Princess

The Queen

The Jester

Odile, Von Rothbart's daughter

White & Black Swans

Little Swans

Spanish Princess

Japanese Princess

Egyptian Princess

American Pricncess

Russian Princess
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